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General information about company
Scrip code 513309
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE327C01031
Name of the company GOLKONDA ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

23-04-2024, 03:10 pm



Firefox

3of 18

file:///Z:/Golkonda/Quaterly%20and%20Half%20Yearly%20Complianc...

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of s
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-uj underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
€Y | shareholder shareholders | P2¢ UP paic-up ymg - (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 15441
@ (D) (I equity shares | equity Depository VID) =(AV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of otal as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (V) (A+B+C2) ¢ Class eg: | Class % of
(\2) X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 300000 300000 5.69 300000 300000 |5.69
Group
(B) Public 6282 4969509 4969509 94.31 4969509 4969509 | 94.31
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 6283 5269509 5269509 100 5269509 5269509 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\l;llmber of
0 ares
No. Of asa A). full Number_of pledged or —
No. Of Shares assuming Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares IS\I}? -of Underlying conve;s_ltt))ln of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding convertbie (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as ’
) shareholder | Outstanding Outstandin convertible a percentage held in
D) convertible Warrants & | securities ofp dilute dg Asa Asa dematerialized
securities K and No. Of . % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VID+ | No- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares ca tegory c_a_tegory c.afegory
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5.69 300000 | 100 300000
Group
B) Public 94.31 4881752 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 300000 | 5.69 5181752 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of ; o, | class of securities (IX)
N(?' of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a %
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up d derlvi h held of total no. of shares FVoti ioh Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity Sa:li;up 1]1)2 eriglg ?Vaﬁc)es: (eIV) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 2% of
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held Sgarez Rei’eip " ‘({,I) V) vy | SCRR, 1957) (VI Total
(V) held (V) Asa % of (A+B+C2) | Classeg: | Class | ro | voting
X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 300000 300000 5.69 300000 300000 |5.69
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 300000 300000 5.69 300000 300000 |5.69
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 300000 300000 |5.69 300000 300000 | 5.69
Promoter Group
(A=A)DHA)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 2 645 645 0.01 645 645 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 645 645 0.01 645 645 0.01
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal 6098 1815448 1815448 34.45 1815448 1815448 | 34.45
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ¢ 1084902 1084902 | 20.59 1084902 1084902 | 20.59
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 33 23227 23227 0.44 23227 23227 | 0.44
) Bodies Corporate | 48 1613878 1613878 30.63 1613878 1613878 | 30.63
(m) Any Other 83 431409 431409 819 431409 431409 |8.19
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6280 4968864 4968864 94.29 4968864 4968864 | 94.29
Total Public
Sharcholding 6282 4969509 4969509 | 9431 4969509 4969509 | 94.31
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) ' '
@+B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 6283 5269509 5269509 100 5269509 5269509 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 6283 5269509 5269509 100 5269509 5269509 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible encumbered .
. . . . equity shares

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) :
Sr. . . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %

iti : i) | capi - f total carh form (XIV) | Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ortotal | o | of total u ul u
(a) (VID+(X) Asa | No. (a) | Shares (a) | Shares c.ategory c§tegory c'z??egory
% of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @) (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 5.69 300000 | 100 300000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 5.69 300000 | 100 300000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5.69 300000 | 100 300000
Group
A=A+
A2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.01 645 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 645 0 0 0
0]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 34.45 1749636 0 0 0
(h) 20.59 1084902 0 0 0
@) 0.44 23227 0 0 0
1)) 30.63 1591933 0 0 0
(m) 8.19 431409 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 94.29 4881107 0 0 0
“4)
Total Public
Shareholding
By=B)1)+ 9431 4881752 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 300000 | 5.69 5181752
)Toml (A+B+C 100 300000 | 5.69 5181752
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Utpal Agrawal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADHPASS517E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

300000

300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.69

5.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

300000

300000

Class eg:y

Total

300000

300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.69

5.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.69

5.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

300000

300000

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000 300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter

9 of 18 23-04-2024, 03:10 pm
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited - Grid Trading Private Lovely Securities Private | Pmc Fincorp Click here to go
Shareholders (I) Unclaimed Suspense Account Limited Limited Limited back

PAN (1) AABCP7715M AAGCG2263G AABCLY9413E AADCP1611J Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 60324 979386 110000 240769 1390479

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 60324 979386 110000 240769 1390479
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14 18.59 2.09 4.57 26.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 60324 979386 110000 240769 1390479

Class eg:y
Total 60324 979386 110000 240769 1390479

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 114 18.59 2.09 4.57 26.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

1.14 18.59 2.09 4.57 26.39

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 60324 979386 110000 240769 1390479

dematerialized
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) | 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0

23-04-2024, 03:10 pm



Firefox

12 of 18

file:///Z:/Golkonda/Quaterly%20and%20Half%20Yearly%20Complianc...

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bosco Armando Menezes

Emily Bosco Menezes

Neelima Karlapudi

Neeraj Aggarwal

Shakuntla Gupta

Sonika Jain

PAN (II)

ABDPM9265H

AFXPM9689P

AWCPK3072G

AGTPA7968G

AIPPG0405L

AEYPJ6862K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

215000

215000

53349

53000

100000

53710

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

215000

215000

53349

53000

100000

53710

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.08

4.08

1.01

1.01

1.9

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

215000

215000

53349

53000

100000

53710

Class eg:y

Total

215000

215000

53349

53000

100000

53710

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.08

4.08

1.01

1.01

1.9

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.08

4.08

1.01

1.01

1.9

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

215000

215000

53349

53000

100000

53710
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0

23-04-2024, 03:10 pm
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

690059

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)t (VD

690059

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

690059

Class eg:y

Total

690059

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

690059
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0

23-04-2024, 03:10 pm
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

5

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

HUF

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sanchay Fincom Limited

Uday R Shah (huf)

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAACD6056C

AAAHUS758B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

80

83

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

133585

145530

135

297689

133585

431409

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

133585

145530

135

297689

133585

431409

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.54

2.76

5.65

2.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

133585

145530

135

297689

133585

431409

Class eg:y

Total

133585

145530

135

297689

133585

431409

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.54

2.76

5.65

2.54

8.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.54

2.76

5.65

2.54
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 133585 145530 135 |297689 |133585 431409
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0 0 0
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